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5–6:30 pm

Main Stage:
MVHS & SRVHS
Chamber Singers
Danville Girls Chorus
Grace Leer
The Snow Angel
Father Christmas
Lighting Ceremony
with the Mayor

6:30–8 pm

F: Caricatures by Big Al
at Danville Cigar

6:30–7:10 pm

E: Meet Auggie the Acorn
H: San Ramon Valley
Dance Academy

6:30–8 pm

A: SRVFPD Fire Truck 

B: Branch Line Railway Train Rides

C: CPC Carolers 

D: CPC S’mores at Berkshire 

Hathaway HomeServices

I:   Rolling Hills Church Photo Booth

7–7:30 pm

G: Grace Leer Meet & Greet 
at Whim House

7:10–7:30 pm

H: Olympia Fields Brass Band

7:35–7:40 pm

H: Studio 8 Dance Performance

7:40–8 pm

H: Danville Pep Band

    Visit our sponsors on Short Street!
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festive

 1. Office of Supervisor Candace Andersen    
     Holiday Open House • 5-7 pm
 2. Nick the Greek
 3. Essence BJJ Danville
 4. Pete’s Brass Rail & Car Wash
 5. Dudum Real Estate Group
 6. Sweet Street
 7. Norms Place
 8. Cottage Jewel
 9. Mirage Jewelers
10. Aracely Lounge
11. Favorite Story Paperie
12. Locanda Ravello
13. Danville Brewing Co
14. Amphora Danville
15. Lottie’s Creamery
16. Ella J
17. Love You More Designs
18. Danville Chocolates
19. Shipman Chiropractic
20. Mighty Pilates Danville
21. AFHC (Memorabilia Pop-up)
22. Danville Cigar Fine Wine and Gifts
23. Forward Motion Sports
24. The Cashmere Sale
25. CrossFit ATI
26. Incontro Ristorante
27. Kaia’s Island Kitchen & Tiki Bar
28. Danville Harvest
29. Los Panchos Restaurant

12

29

Parking is free on all
public streets and
municipal lots.

Music & Entertainment Music & Entertainment 

See reverse for
special offerings

Restrooms



AFHC (Memorabilia Pop-up)

Amphora Danville

Aracely Lounge

Cottage Jewel & Damoya Art Academy

CrossFit ATI

Danville Brewing Co

Danville Chocolates

Danville Cigar Fine Wine and Gifts

Danville Harvest

Dudum Real Estate Group

Ella J

Essence BJJ Danville

Favorite Story Paperie

Forward Motion Sports

Incontro Ristorante

Kaia’s Island Kitchen & Tiki Bar

Locanda Ravello

Los Panchos Restaurant

Lottie's Creamery

Love You More Designs

Mighty Pilates Danville

Mirage Jewelers

Nick the Greek

Norms Place

Office of Supervisor Candace Andersen

Pete’s Brass Rail and Car Wash

Shipman Chiropractic

Sweet Street

The Cashmere Sale

Free giveaways

 Offerings

Samples of festive appetizers and mocktails

Santa brownie bites

Handmade ornaments and painted masks

Festive photo op with holiday decor

Free cookie

Free hot cocoa and samples

Candy

Special food and drinks

Hot chocolate, cookies, and hosting a holiday pop-up

40% off everything

Intro class

Personalized gold foil lettering on exclusive holiday ornaments

Sale event

Toys for Tots, sweet treats, and live music

Spam musubi appetizer sampler

Open for dinner and drinks

Free hot chocolate with house-made marshmallow + 20% off gift cards

Little bites and a raffle ticket with every purchase

Treats and a festive photo op

Diamonds up to 75% off

Food and non-alcoholic beverage samples on the patio

Holiday Open House and hot chocolate bar

Free hot apple cider

Santa bench for photo op with the kids

Kids’ activity plus raffle for cashmere socks with any purchase

Shops & Stops

Open for dinner and drinks

Open for dinner and drinks

Hot chocolate bar and sales event

Note: Some offerings may be limited by supply or weather. 


